KEY MANAGER/SECURITY ACCESS REPRESENTATIVE LIST (KM/SAR)

Building Name Building # Department Department KM/SAR Phone #
PeopleSoft #
Grad. Studies 19100001 Brian Graham 3-2846
61014401
Undergrad 10320001 Brittany Iglesias 3-2373
Office of Constituent Relations 01620001 Rachel Emmanuel 3-3802
SDES 03010004 Cynthia Rahrle 3-3536
Caroline Espinosa 3-4625
01010001 Emma Espinet 4-4282
Office of the President 01010001 Heather Simeon 3-0683
04100001
Millican Hall 1 Adminstration & Finance 02100001 Deborah Williams 407-467-3707
Faculty Excellence 10020001 Frances Ragsdale 3-1113
Academic Affairs 10010001 Juan Lugo 3-4533
Amber Kornegay 3-2302
University Compliance, Ethics, and Risk 01030001 Margaret Melli 3-6263
General Counsel's Office 01810001 Rebecca Pluguez 3-2482
Student Financial Assistance 03540402 Kathy Fedi 3-5729
Registrar's Office 03250001 Lisa Miller 3-5454
Budget & Personnel Support 02420283 LaVerne Turner 3-3167
Anita Gabbard 3-4914
Center for Distributed Learning 09010303
John C. Hitt Library 2
Charlise Winn 3-4902
Kelly Young 3-2564
Information Technologies & Resources 09100001 Debra Barnes 3-2894
Frank Allen 3-2892
Storm Water Research Lab 4 College of Engineering & Computer Science 16120001 Samuel Miranda 31387
16100001 Peter Alfieris 3-2942
Anthropology 24140001 Crystle Bechtold 3-1102
Chemistry 5 Chemistry 24060001 Patrick Maloney 3-2778
Tammie Taucer
7C Inclusive Education Services 03270001 Elizabeth Nemec 3-4654
Student Development and Enrollment Services -
Learning Support 03320001 Elizabeth Nemec 3-4654
Ferrell Commons 7F Student Accessibility Services 03270001 Elizabeth Nemec 3-4654
03450001 Ryan locco 3-5607
7G OSRR 03450003
03450004 Michael Gilmer 3-4638
Physics 24080001 Nikitta Campbell 3-1543
Mathematics 24050001 Doreen Goulding 3-0570
Crystle Bechtold 3-1102
Norma Robles 3-5822
Mathematical Sciences 12 Shana Weston 30108
Anthropology 24140001 Anelis Diaz 3-1102
Statistics 24130001 Elena Sequera 3-2407
iSTEM 24170001 Melissa Dagley 3-0040
Brian Graham 3-2846
Tech. Comm. 1 13 Grad. Studies 19100001 Samuel Miranda 31387
Anthropology 24140001 Matt Darby 3-0165
Anelis Diaz
Kariss Grissom 32608
Political Science 24110001 Kyrie Ottaviani 3-2608
Amie Archbold 3-2608
Sociology 24120001 Bridgett Burk 3-1198
Johnny Pinero Gaston 3-0775
KEY MANAGER/SECURITY ACCESS REPRESENTATIVE LIST (KM/SAR)
Building Name Building # Department Department KM/SAR Phone #
PeopleSoft #
Howard Phillips Hall 14
TRIO See notes Deborah Bowie 3-0344




Global Perspectives 01670001 Julie Johnson 3-5126
PACE 03516005 Emilia Paris 3-1215
03516007
Faculty Senate 10710000 Laurie Carroll 3-0318
Biology 24030001 Karen Reinemund 3-3867
Gabriel Perez-Mercado 3-2913
. . . Biomedical Science 22100001 Lisa Simcoe 407-266-7001
Biological Sciences 20
BSBS
TAF Lab Robert Banks 3-4098
Bryan Kirk 3-4089
College of Community Innovation and Education 14150301
14100001 Lindsey Anderson
Education Complex 21 Althea Robinson 3-2153
. X Missi Feyer 3-0303
School of Kinesiology and Physical Therapy 18820001
Lana Gidusko 3-2595
Creative School for Children 24 Creative School for Children 03030301 Kimberly Nassoiy 3-3518
John T. Washington Center 26 Business Services 02710301 Josh Emambakhsh 3-3518
SDES Counseling & Psychological Services
Counseling Center 27 03210301 Glenda Brown 3-0816
Statistics 24130001 Elena Sequera 3-2407
Tech Commons 2 29 24130710 Dorothy Solis 3-2569
EXCEL 10320010 Melissa Dagley 3-0040
Engineering I 40 College of Engineering & Computer Science 16120001 Samuel Miranda 31387
16100001 Peter Alfieris 3-2942
16100001 Sophie Cortes-Thomas 3-6074
Mechanical Department 16260001 Abdul Benwali 2-0086
Engineering Field Lab 44 College of Engineering & Computer 16120001 Samuel Miranda 31387
Science 16100001 Peter Alfieris 3-2942
MAE- CATER 16304201 Erik Fernandez 3-6072
Kenneth G Dixon School of Accounting 13200001 Katherine Vazquez 3-2871
Varona Holmes 3-5761
Office of the Dean 13100001 Summer Davis 3-3988
Technology Resource Center 13400001 Summer Davis 3-3988
Office of Professional Development 13300001 Summer Davis 3-3988
Community Relations 13100005 Summer Davis 3-3988
Business Administration | 45 Economics 13220001 John Paul 3-3876
Finance 13240001 Susan Wiesen 3-5756
Integrated Business 13260001 Angelika Carroll 3-5627
Management 13230001 Paula McClure 3-5569
Marketing 13210001 Erin Jackson 3-2108
Sport Business Management 13270001 Nicole Thompson 3-1516
Angela Moreira 3-6300
Facilities & Safety Complex
(Physical Plant) - 102 48 Environmental Health & Safety 02200001 Angela Moreira 3-6300
KEY MANAGER/SECURITY ACCESS REPRESENTATIVE LIST (KM/SAR)
Building Name Building # Department Department KM/SAR Phone #
PeopleSoft #
Emergency Operations 49 Security 02040001 Steven Freund
Center
Nicole Arft 2-7114
Janki Maraj 3-3145
Joe Muley
Visual Arts Building 51 SVAD 23250001
Jason Burrell
3-0092
Felix Rodriguez 3-2676
Student Union 52 Student Union 71600002 Matthew Adams 3-0494
71600005
CREOL 53 Optics&Photonics 20130010 Mark Wagenhauser 3-6878
65014201
65018554 James Ross 3-6919
College of Sciences Dean's Office 24010001 Jennifer Steele 3-0875
Raevaun Clarke 3-0218
UCFIT 24010001 Lisa Wayte 3-5067
College of Sciences 54 College of Sciences Advising 24020001 Raevaun Clarke 3-0218
Jennifer Steele 3-0875
UCFIT 24020001 Henry Glaspie 3-0603
Lisa Wayte 3-5067
Barbara Ying Center 71 UCF Global 10370301 lan Levy 3-4850
Robinson Observatory 74 Physics 24080001 Shelley Glaspie 3-1543




Nischolson School of 24040001
Communication 75 Nicholson School of Communication 23020001 Debbie Doyle 3-5570
2424001
Engineering Research Lab 76 College of Engineering & Computer 16120001 Debbie Doyle 3-5570
Science 16100001 Peter Alfieris 3-2942
Garage | 78 Parking & Transportation Services 02900301 Tracie Saunders 3-0428
09060001 Don Merritt 3-3727
OIR 09060001 Alexander Valarus
Classroom Building I 09060001 Stephanie Burch 3-2571
79 Vice Provost 09060001 Anita Gabbard 3-4914
09060001 Charlise Winn 3-4902
Faculty Center for Teaching and 10330001 Arne Hestad 3-2872
Learning (FCTL)
Social Work 18450001 Ada Heller 3-3025
Elizabeth Nemec 3-6424
Legal Studies 18300001 Katie Connolly 3-0205
School of Kinesiology and Physical 18802001 Kim MacLennan 3-2747
Health Sciences 80 Therapy
Criminal Justice 18650001 Toni Rooney 3-2603
Health Professions 18880001 Toni Rooney 3-0985
College of Health Professional and 18102001 Kelli Murray 3-0171
Sciences
Barbara Ying Center - 81 Office of Institutional Equity 01500001 Marsha Kernica 3-1339
CMMS (CMMS)
FSW00015 Jeffrey Dusin 785-302-0984
Baseball Complex 82 Athletics FSW00036 James Bounds 3-0673
Chris Brown 3-3568
College of Arts and 87 CAH Dean’s Office 23010001 Neida Mora-Maus 3-3253
Humanties
Recreation & Wellness Center 88 Recreation & Wellness 71200002 Shanna Xayarangsy 3-2408
Stacey Embry 3-0617
Garage B 89 Parking & Transportation Services 02900301 Shane Land 3-2408
18350001 Lavera Henderson 3-2604
School of Public Adm
18350001 Kakoli Ahmed 3-6250
BSBS 22100001 Lisa Simcoe 407-266-7001
Health Sciences 18880001 Alexandra Barraza-Oliphant 3-0985
Health Management & Informatics 18550001 Melinda Kramer 3-2359
College of Health Professional and Sciences Andrea Velez 3-2022
18100001 Suha Saleh 3-6761
Health Sciences II 90 Aaron Maldonado 3-0171
KEY MANAGER/SECURITY ACCESS REPRESENTATIVE LIST (KM/SAR)
Building Name Building # Department Department KM/SAR Phone #
PeopleSoft #
Rhonda Uzodinma 3-4798
Communication Sciences & Disorders 18700001 Amy Casady 3-0916
Samuel Miranda 31387
College of Engineering & Computer Science 16120001 Ann Eddins
Engineering II 91 16100001 Peter Alfieris 3-2942
16100001 Sophie Cortes-Thomas 3-6074
Biology Field Research 92 Biology 24030001 Karen Debaere 3-2913
Center Karen Reinemund 3-3867
Business Administration [ 94 Department of Marketing 13210001 Renee Skivers 3-2875
Burnett Honors College 95 CCED 15100001 Michael Callahan 3-3455
BHC 15100001 Jenna Wittmann 3-5907
Duke Energy Welcome 96 SDES Undergraduate Admissions 03520001 Salliann Phrampus 3-6188
Center
Garage D 97 Parking & Transportation Services 02900301 Tracie Saunders 3-0428
Army ROTC 16840001 Mary Moss 3-2430
Classroom Building IT 98 Air Force ROTC, CECS 1630001 3-1247
16830710
Psychology 99 Psychology 24090001 Christina Alecse 3-1173
Deborah Beidel 3-3254
Philosophy 23230001 Donna Phillips 3-4416
Maribel Herrera 3-5409
Electrical and Computer Engineering 16220001 Grissel Guzman-David 3-0015
Kia Hawayek 3-1661
CECS - Dean's Office 16100001 Nanette Liberty Aubert 3-5020
Computer Science 16400001 Peter Alfieris 3-2942
Engineering 1l HEC 116 Kenneth Davis 3-3957
Center for Research in Computer Vision 61014405 3-4952
College of Engineering & Computer Science 16120001 Samuel Miranda 31387
16100001 Sophie Cortes-Thomas 3-6074
Ara Drive Research Facility 117 Office of Research Robert Banks 3-4098
Bryan Kirk 3-4089
Leisure Pool Services 118 Recreation & Wellness 71200002 Robert Banks 3-4098
PAC (119M) Music 23170001 Jeffery Golub 3-2861
Performing Arts Center PAC (119T) Theater 23180001 Sam Waters 3-2862
119 School of Performing Art 23040001 Jeffery Golub 3-2861
Research 1 120 ORC Faculty Cluster Initiative 10030710 Ernest Geminhart 2-0178
Physical Sciences 121 Physics 24080001 Nikitta Campbell 3-1543
Chemistry 24060001 Patrick Maloney 3-2778




Grad. Studies 19100001 Brian Graham 3-2846
Meghan Crowther 3-1159
English 23210001 Evgenia Yunusova 3-2325
Mariana Chao 3-2172
Writing Across the Curriculum 23260002 Denise Montenegro 3-2147
Writing Center and WAC 23260003 Mariana Chao 3-2172
Writing and Rhetoric 23260001 Jennifer Cunningham 3-0576
PHPL Advising 10320008 Mariana Chao 3-2172
Writing and Rhetoric 23260001 Lindsay Kuznia 3-6652
Women & Gender Studies 23050001 Ernestine Hunter 3-1120
Judaic Studies 23220001 Sira Ambrosecchia 3-3258
CHDR 23010011 Amy Larner Giroux 3-1226
CAHSA 23060001 Monica Stamm 3-5596
Trevor Colbourn Hall 123 Maryline Rosario 3-3312
First Year Experience 03110301 Alan Holtz 3-6427
Interdisciplinary Studies 10350001 Anne Thomas 3-0921
Texts & Technology 23010002 Carla Gripp 3-2126
Knights Major Exploration and 03130001 Traci Milbuta 3-1747
Transition Center
Student Success and Advising 03300001 Kristen O'Brien 3-1381
Lucas Noboa 3-1381
Office of Undergraduate Research 10320003 Jacqueline Freedman 3-2300
Carley Rich 407-882-2300
DNA Fusion Lisa Clendenning 3-0121
Modern Languages 23200001 Sydney Mills
Transgenic Greenhouse 124 Office of Research Robert Banks 3-4098
Bryan Kirk 3-4089
KEY MANAGER/SECURITY ACCESS REPRESENTATIVE LIST (KM/SAR)
Building Name Building # Department Department KM/SAR Phone #
PeopleSoft #
UCF FAIRWINDS Alumni 126 Alumni Relations Luis Lubin 3-2278
Center
Veronica Ng 3-3301
Student Health Center 127 Student Health Services 03420301 Gerardo Reano 3-1619
Spectrum Stadium 135 Athletics FSW00015 James Bounds 3-0673
UCF Global 139 GPII 24290025 Jason Kennedy 3-5491
Compliance and Operations 10380302
Career Services & Experiential 140 Career Services 03190001 Allison Bryant 3-6405
Learning
Police 150 UCF Police Department 02300001 Wedny Garcia 3-5000
Kellie deArmas 3-2394
Amelia Bray 407-912-2865
Mayra Lopez-Duprey Diaz 3-1143
Anand Rampersad 3-1371
Visitor Information Center 153 Parking Services 02900301 Tracie Saunders 3-0428
Ina Carpenter 3-5518
MMAE 154 College of Engineering & Computer 16120001
Science 16100001 Peter Alfieris 3-2942
Neptune 156 FO Housing 03410303 Kate Mascheri 3-1125
Band Practice Facility 163 School of Performing Arts- Music 4224866 Tremon Kizer 2-2212
WUCF Tower 308 08900304 William Dotson 3-3280
Recreation Services Field Restroom 320 Recreation & Wellness 71200002 Katherine Torres 3-2032
Recreation Services Field 321 Recreation & Wellness 71200002 Katherine Torres 3-2032
Maintenance
Arboretum 525 Biology 24100001 Ryan Chabot 407-717-8578
Jennifer Elliot 954-258-9405
Trailer 541 541 Philosphy 23230001 Cathy Baust 3-5409
Orlando Tech Center 600 Kevin Sowers 3-5893
Business Services 02710301 Scott Eberle 3-3660
Denise Hiatt 3-2624
Copier Services 02720307 Cissy (Clifford) Glowth 3-5072
Executive Development Center 902 Executive Development Center 36010001 Michael Weiss 321-281-8384
Lucinda Machado 5-3901
Rosen College of 903 Rosen 12010001 Hector Rivera 407-903-8045
Hospitality Facilities Operations 02800025 Jaime Morales 407-235-3627
Rosen College Housing I 904 Rosen 12010001 JoEllen Stock 3-8188
Facilities Operations 03410519 Jaime Morales 407-235-3627
Rosen College Housing II 905 Rosen 12010001 JoEllen Stock 3-8188
Facilities Operations 03410519 Jaime Morales 407-235-3627
Facilities Operations 02800036 Austin Bott 3-5131
UCF Downtown 10010007 Tamara Smith 3-3573
CREATE 23080001 Stella Sung 407 235-3603
Center for Emerging Media 906 FIEA 23120001 John Rotolo 407-235-3618
Facilities Operations 02800036 Jaime Morales 407-235-3627
Nicholson School of Communication and Media 24040001 Jane Ingalls 407-882-1711
Dr. Phillips Academic Commons 915 UCF Downtown 10010007 Austin Bott 3-5131
(DPAC) Facilities Operations 02800036 Xavier Velez 407-269-3343
UCF Downtown 10010007 Tamara Smith 3-3573
Facilities Operations 02800036 Jaime Morales 407-235-3627
UnionWest 960 UCF Downtown 10010007 Austin Bott 3-5131




Facilities Operations 02800036 Xavier Velez 407-269-3343
UCF Downtown 10010007 Tamara Smith 3-3573
Facilities Operations 02800036 Jaime Morales 407-235-3627
COM/BSBS 22100001 Lauren Michalski 6-1215
22100001
Lauren Michalski 6-1215
College of Health Sciences 1001 Burnett School of Biomedical Sciences Lisa Simcoe 407-266-7001
25030003 Charles Lester
02800025 Randy Holmes 407-269-2144
25030003 Dana Rojas 407-266-1218
Facilities Operations 02800025 Randy Holmes 407-269-2144
25030003 Dana Rojas 407-266-1218
KEY MANAGER/SECURITY ACCESS REPRESENTATIVE LIST (KM/SAR)
Building Name Building # Department Department KM/SAR Phone #
PeopleSoft #
College of Medicine 1002 Health Sciences Campus Operations 02800025 Randy Holmes 407-269-2144
25030003 Anthony Mottarella
Facilities Operations 02800025 Randy Holmes 407-269-2144
Lake Nona Cancer Center 1050 Facilities Operations 02800701 Randy Holmes 407-269-2144
Research Pavilion 8102 Fianance and Accounting 02500001 Michelle Matthews 407-882-2234
Housing Oviedo 8106 Housing and Residence Life 03410308 Joshua Robinson 407-882-6411
Warehouse
National Center for Forensic Science 24070001 Judith Stout 3-1046
Health Professions 18880001 Michele Locke 3-0210
DOD 02800003 Nelson Leandry 407-380-4010
Partnership | 8111 Deborah Dash 407-380-4902
IST 20110001 Marcy Dominguez 2-1300
Florida Space Institute 20150001 Patricia Szczerba 3-6351
Sarah Schermer 3-6399
Communication 08010001 Elizabeth Hardman 3-1601
Orlando Tech Center 8113 ITRBC 9050306 Troy Jarvis
WUCF 08900001 Patricia Stucky 3-1359
UTWR 8118 UCF Connect 10500002 Ricardo Suarez 407 882-0248
09010303 Anita Gabbard 3-4914
Center for Distributed Learning 09010303 Charliee Winm 34902
Partnership II 8119
IST 20110001 Marcy Dominguez 2-1300
Academic Affairs 10060001 Wendy Capece 3-1954
UCF Connect 10500008 Kathi Harris 3-1695
ITRBC 09010009 Margarita Garay 3-2917
Partnership III 8126 IST 20110001 Marcy Dominguez 2-1300
Bennett 8129 UCF Incubator 61024411 Jessica Ion 407-635-9881
20010002
Bennett 8130 UCF Incubator 61024411 Jessica lon 407-635-9881
20010002
Northview 8136 Housing Maintenance Tianna Campbell (689) 208-8431
Partnership IV 8151 Office of Research Christian Libutti 689-766-2766
Partnership V 8152
Human Resources 2870002 Karen Redinger 3-6099
Facilities Operations 02800001 Michael Cecere 3-3497
Building Code Office 02870001 Ning Li 3-5323
0016D Planning, Design and Construction 2200302 Dora Summa 3-4037
UES 02020710 Ana Santiago 3-0078
B22/162/16 Michael Cecere 3-3497
Real Estate CC11122 Tracy Slavik 3-0587
LNR 02850001 Ina Carpenter 3-5518
Parking Services all locations Parking 02900301 Anand Rampersad




last updated:

7/22/2024

Email

Notes

brian.graham@ucf.edu

brittany.iglesias@ucf.edu

rachel.emmanuel@ucf.edu

cynthia.rahrle@ucf.edu

Suites 264 - 282

caroline.espinosa@ucf.edu

emmaruth.espinet@ucf.edu

heather.simeon@ucf.edu

deborah.williams@ucf.edu

fran.ragsdale@ucf.edu

uan.lugo@ucf.edu

Amber.Kornegay@ucf.edu

margaret.melli@ucf.edu

rebecca.pluguez@ucf.edu

kathy.fedi@ucf.edu

lisa.miller2@ucf.edu

LaVerne.Turner@ucf.edu

anita.gabbard@ucf.edu

Only for rooms: 156B, 1564, 155C, 157, 158, 161B, 161A,
161C, 161E, 1554, 135A, 135B,

135C, 135E, 135G, 1278, 128, 129, 131, 132,
133,134,107, 1084, 108B, 108E, 108G, 108H,

108C, 108D, 108F, 114, 118, 120, Back Loading

Dock area and front door key (these two are the same
Ley)

charlise.winn@ucf.edu

Only for rooms: 156B, 1564, 155C, 157,158, 161B, 161A,
161C, 161E, 1554, 1354, 135B,

135C, 135E, 135G, 1278, 128, 129, 131, 132,
133,134,107, 1084, 108B, 108E, 108G, 108H,

108C, 108D, 108F, 114, 118, 120, Back Loading

Dock area and front door key (these two are the same
kev)

Kelly.young@ucf.edu

debra.barnes@ucf.edu

frank.allen@ucf.edu

samuel.miranda@ucf.edu

peter.alfieris@ucf.edu

crystle.bechtold@ucf.edu

patrick.maloney@ucf.edu

tammie.taucer@ucf.edu

elizabeth.nemec@ucf.edu

elizabeth.nemec@ucf.edu

elizabeth.nemec@ucf.edu

ryan.iocco@ucf.edu

michael gilmer@ucf.edu

nikitta.campbell@ucf.edu

doreen.goulding@ucf.edu

crystle.bechtold@ucf.edu

norma.robles@ucf.edu

shana.weston@ucf.edu

anelis.diaz@ucf.edu

elena.sequera@ucf.edu

melissa.dagley@ucf.edu

brian.graham@ucf.edu

Samuel.Miranda@ucf.edu

matthew.darby@ucf.edu

anelis.diaz@ucf.edu

kariss.grissom@ucf.edu

kyrie.ottaviani@ucf.edu

amie.archbold@ucf.edu

bridgett.burk@ucf.edu

johnny.pinerogaston@ucf.edu

last updated:

7/22/2024

Email

Notes

deborah.bowie@ucf.edu

Project BEST (HPH 208)--03516002 PRIME STEM (HPH
208)--03516003 Project REACH (HPH 214)--03516004
Project PACE (HPH 214)--03516005

Project BEST -- 03516A01 Project STEM -- 03516A02 Project
ACE -- 03516006 Project RISE -- 03516007 Project EDGE --
03516008 03300001
03516004
03516005
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Lisa.Simcoe@ucf.edu

Robert.Banks@ucf.edu

Bryan Kirk@ucf.edu

Lindsey.Anderson@ucf.edu>

althea.robinson@ucf.edu

missi@ucf.edu

lana@ucf.edu

Kimberly.Nassoiy@ucf.edu

osh.emambakhsh@ucf.edu

Glenda.Brown@ucf.edu

elena.sequera@ucf.edu

dorothy.solis@ucf.edu

melissa.dagley@ucf.edu

Samuel.Miranda@ucf.edu

peter.alfieris@ucf.edu

sophie.thomas@ucf.edu

abdulbaset.benwali@ucf.edu

samuel.miranda@ucf.edu

peter.alfieris@ucf.edu

erik fernandez@ucf.edu

Katherine.Vazquez@ucf.edu
Varona.Holmes@ucf.edu

summer.davis@ucf.edu

summer.davis@ucf.edu

summer.davis@ucf.edu

summer.davis@ucf.edu

john.paul@ucf.edu

susan.wiesen@ucf.edu

angelika.carroll@ucf.edu

pmcclure@ucf.edu

erin.jackson@ucf.edu

nthompson@ucf.edu

Angela.Moreira@ucf.edu

Angela.Moreira@ucf.edu
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8/09/2024
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Notes

Steven.Freund@ucf.edu

nicolearft@ucf.edu

janki.maraj@ucf.edu

jmuley@ucf.edu

ason.burrell@ucf.edu

felix.rodriguez@ucf.edu

matthew.adams@ucf.edu

mark.wagenhauser@ucf.edu

jross@creol.ucf.edu

jennifer.steele@ucf.edu

raevaun.clarke@ucf.edu

lisa.wayte@ucf.edu

raevaun.clarke@ucf.edu

jennifer.steele@ucf.edu

Henry.Glaspie@ucf.edu

lisa.wayte@ucf.edu

ianlevy@ucf.edu

shelley.glaspie@ucf.edu
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